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Accrual Basis

Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
Monthly Deposit Summary

June 2014
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 6/3/2014 X 1499 - Undep... 200.00 200.00
Deposit 6/3/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,837.90 2,037.90
Deposit 6/4/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 3,767.98 5,805.88
Deposit 6/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,222.05 7,027.93
Deposit 6/17/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,782.30 8,810.23
Deposit 6/18/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,233.07 12,043.30
Deposit 6/18/2014 Deposit X 4013 - Misc A... 25.00 12,068.30
Deposit 6/25/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 610.80 12,679.10
Deposit 6/26/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 245.60 12,924.70
Deposit 6/30/2014 Interest X 4201 - Interest... 5.74 12,930.44
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 12,930.44 12,930.44
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 6/3/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 61.85 61.85
Deposit 6/4/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 308.48 370.33
Deposit 6/5/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 4.65 374.98
Deposit 6/18/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 120.75 495.73
Deposit 6/24/2014 Interest X 4203 - Interest... 5.61 501.34
Deposit 6/25/2014 Deposit 1499 - Undep... 61.85 563.19
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 563.19 563.19
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 6/3/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,527.35 2,527.35
Deposit 6/3/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 3,610.30 6,137.65
Deposit 6/3/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,564.55 7,702.20
Deposit 6/4/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,699.53 9,401.73
Deposit 6/5/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 601.75 10,003.48
Deposit 6/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,527.35 12,530.83
Deposit 6/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 273.19 12,804.02
Deposit 6/17/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,444.20 14,248.22
Deposit 6/17/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,610.50 17,858.72
Deposit 6/18/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 667.52 18,526.24
Deposit 6/19/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,083.15 19,609.39
Deposit 6/24/2014 Interest X 4204 - Interest... 11.67 19,621.06
Deposit 6/25/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,407.00 22,028.06
Deposit 6/26/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 722.10 22,750.16
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 22,750.16 22,750.16
36,243.79 36,243.79
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